YADKIN COUNTY

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 07

4725 FALL CREEK VFD

5544725 FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE
41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURREN

5544725 41100 AD VALOREM TAX-CURRE

2023/07/000359 01/31/2023 GCR
2023/07/000392 01/31/2023 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX-CURRENT

41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR|
5544725 41101 AD VALOREM TAX - PRI
2023/07/000392 01/31/2023 GEN

TOTAL AD VALOREM TAX - PRIOR

43100 SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

5544725 43100 SALES TAX
2023/07/000316 01/27/2023 GEN

2023/07/000316 01/27/2023 GEN
2023/07/000316 01/27/2023 GEN

TOTAL SALES TAX - ARTICLE 39

44900 INTEREST EARNED
5544725 44900
2023/07/000392 01/31/2023 GEN

INTEREST EARNED

Report generated: 02/13/2023 08:56
User: ballen
Program ID: glytdbud

ORIGINAL
APPROP

-189,000
-2,312.27 REF
-13,360.29 REF

-189,000

0
-563.99 REF

-14,000
-1,802.83 REF

-1,766.74 REF
-1,702.77 REF

-14,000

0
-168.88 REF

REVISED
BUDGET

-189,000

JAN

-189,000

JAN

-14,000

-14,000

JAN

-172,069.

-172,069.

-5,378.

-5,378.

-12,385

-12,385

-1,708.

YTD EXPENDED

45

45

74

74

.99

.99

26

MTD EXPENDED

-15,672.

-15,672.

-563.

-563.

-5,272.

-5,272.

-168.

%% Munis

L4 . atyler erp solution

JOURNAL DETAIL 2023 7 TO 2023 7

AVAILABLE PCT

ENCUMBRANCES BUDGET USED
56 .00 -16,930.55 91.0%
NCVTS TAX VFD FALL CREEK
FALL CREEK CY
56 .00 -16,930.55 91.0%
99 .00 5,378.74 100.0%
FALL CREEK PY
99 .00 5,378.74 100.0%
34 .00 -1,614.01  88.5%
VFD SALES TAX DIST NOV-22
VFD SALES TAX DIST DEC-22
VFD SALES TAX DIST JAN-23
34 .00 -1,614.01  88.5%
88 .00 1,708.26 100.0%
DUE TO FALL CREEK VFD
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https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=rfsnDtcNF4yIynHnN%2FT9rQQQpEaRUaylWSI6h77L%2BEAnaIfc4670dzxs5p3ztejy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2FmfjFq%2BNAhNM2%2FQQ2YNpxi8plzqDDCGiktyGM8%2FzkTSdjaUk1q0kY%2BKxNfmMoBLy
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E1IeOhnQMZ0Afd7rjpVk7GWwSoM4mlxlfeJRP9AiqCEoAuaMEQtTa9PkOtxR6Jok
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=2Vn6hBJ9dfbWc92hdft54jeOIdNIEyJrlhM0YgVJhH3cSK720mLg28a6B1sEIfBt
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=8XF4DpcyJG1M2RGEsjAeoLM%2B4Q14lQnsXbXq02gAFBZRMkAXnMAydZzctj51iIBg
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=%2BizmqpX4x651TiiAwTumZswAcibh3YAAlnMGzjjnXmXremqURDYETCcljgAvMnBd
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=E3Ih2qiopoT%2F49P3gz1hx5PKpZ%2Fw7vUMigxmu%2Bb1j4zaL4vmQcB5X5APEZtHrfK0
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=O0fcZ62RBMbWR9L2kNVDLqr89Qp2AiNO4Go6SNXsqJSffYqON%2FE%2FRgX4QHD%2BJt1L
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=ueSMyY80Ih9mm%2B9q%2FMjsIir5VltA7BT2th3Vw0XmUF9GrEA%2BFgbYjnkH26nyhfpm
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=4roMGeP9bq69dX9YSx7yOTCfmvzISFs4C0cTKa269zGL8He%2FRXhEMFLavyNVP5sV
https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glcjeinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=qddKGLEr5DwrkLxpSaXGXHoY%2Fu1NZN%2Bj%2F0GRT%2BexAJE33Hjjs6z3msUDrlbN0xG6

YADKIN COUNTY

®  _ atyler erp solution

YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

FOR 2023 07

TOTAL INTEREST EARNED

49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE

5544725 49000 APPROPRIATED FUND BA

TOTAL APPROPRIATED FUND BALANCE
TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD - REVENUE
TOTAL FALL CREEK VFD

TOTAL REVENUES

GRAND TOTAL

ORIGINAL

APPROP

0
-203,000
-203,000
-203,000
-203,000

REVISED
BUDGET

0
-203,000
-203,000
-203,000
-203,000

YTD EXPENDED

-1,708.

-191,542.
-191,542.
-191,542.
-191,542.

26 -168.
.00

.00

44 -21,677.
44 -21,677.
44 -21,677.
44 -21,677.

** END OF REPORT - Generated by Brittany Allen **
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MTD EXPENDED

88

.00

.00

77
77
77
77

ENCUMBRANCES

.00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

AVAILABLE
BUDGET

%% Munis

JOURNAL DETAIL 2023 7 TO 2023 7

PCT
USED

1,708.26 100.0%

.00

.00
-11,457.56
-11,457.56
-11,457.56
-11,457.56

Page

. 0%

. 0%

94.4%

94.4%

94.4%


https://munisapp.yadkincountync.gov/prod/munis/gas/app/ua/r/mugwc/glactinq?Arg=--mutoken&Arg=vXwa6t1QpH4S5Ql8xUenq3ORX9MfJZJOEPa6Jnt8QqiIf1bMvzurdpyDh3x1soyA

*os% MunNis

L . atyler erp solution

YADKIN COUNTY
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

REPORT OPTIONS

Field # Total Page Break Year/Period: 2023/ 7
Sequence 1 4 Y N Print revenue as credit: Y
Sequence 2 9 Y N Print totals only: N
Sequence 3 11 Y N Suppress zero bal accts: N
Sequence 4 0 N N Print full GL account: N

Double space: N
Report title: Ro11 projects to object: N
YEAR-TO-DATE BUDGET REPORT

Carry forward code: 1

Print journal detail: Y

Print Full or Short description: F
Print MTD Version: Y

Print Revenues-Version headings: N
Format type: 1

Print revenue budgets as zero: N

From Yr/Per: 2023/ 7
To Yr/Per: 2023/ 7
Include budget entries: Y
Incl encumb/1iq entries: Y
Sort by JE # or PO #: 3

Include Fund Balance: N Detail format option: 1
Include requisition amount: N

Multiyear view: D

. Find Criteria
Field Name Field value

Fund 55
Function

Category

Department

Division

Program

Grants

Projects

Character Code

org

Object

Project

Account type Revenue
Account status

RoTTlup Code
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